Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 01/21/2025 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
LTRI - LED Tri Light
LED - Specification-Grade ADA Surface Mount LED Luminaire | Architectural Lighting
Option V69 shown
(Ultrasonic Occ Sensor)

LTRI - LED Tri Light
LED - Specification-Grade ADA Surface Mount LED Luminaire | Architectural Lighting
Order Key
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48 30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
010L - 1000
016L - 1600
018L - 1800
037L - 3700
050L - 5000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LTRI LED
Driver Options
B15	 Bi-Level Step Dimming (50/100)
	 (Not available in 24-inch length or 347V)
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Housing Construction Options
C03	 Fasteners Tamper Proof
C65	 Housing for Front Facing Sensor
Finish Options
White, polyester powder painted is standard
F01	 Black Satin
F14	 Silver Reflective
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
K1	 Pack Single
Sensor Options
(Not to be used in conjunction with B15 option)
(Not suitable for chain/cable suspension)
(Not to be used in conjunction with B39 in 24” length)
V69	 Ultrasonic Occupancy Sensor
	 (Capable of 0% / 10% / 25% / 50%)
Controls Options
To visw the controls guide Click Here.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
4
8
”
EXAMPLE: LTRI48- LED835K037LUNV-V69
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
Sensor Placement
Performance Data
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens Per
Watt
24
1000 1146 7.3 156.1
1600 1659 11 151.2
48
1800 1916 12.1 157.8
3700 3747 25.1 149.2
5000 5058 33.7 150
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C